VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 5
Division of Legislative Automated Systems

Item 5 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Information Technology Development and Operations (82000)

Computer Operations Services (82001)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$7,131,967

$7,131,967

$6,844,298

$287,669

$5,916,457

$5,916,457

$5,628,788

$287,669




	2020 Special Session I
	Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)
	Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 5
	Division of Legislative Automated Systems


