VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 5 Division of Legislative Automated Systems

Item 5 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Information Technology Development and Operations (82000)	\$7,131,967	\$5,916,457
Computer Operations Services (82001) Fund Sources:	\$7,131,967	\$5,916,457
General	\$6,844,298	\$5,628,788
Special	\$287,669	\$287,669